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ENGAGEMENT PATHIS

Northern Area Local Workforce Development Board (NALWDB)
Workforce Innovation & Opportunity Act (WIOA)

BUSINESS & COMMUNITY
INDIVIDUAL PATHWAY PATHWAY

Benjamin Eisenhart
benjamin.eisenhart@helpnm.com
(505) 465-9088

April Gallegos
april.gallegos@helpnm.com
(505) 445-5359

Northwest
(Cibola, McKinley &
San Juan)
{uenr ueg
8 Ao|UDP ‘B[oqID)
1S9MULION

E%E Diego Rodriguez Kimberly Baros £z
SE diego.rodriguez@helpnm.com kimberly.baros@helpnm.com 73 %
tes (505) 465-9196 (505) 336-4524 s
Z< 3 gz

Jonathan Lujan
jonathan.lujan@helpnm.com
(505) 465-9057

Floyd Lovato
floyd.lovato@helpnm.com
(505) 510-0557

Northeast
(Colfax, Mora & San Miguel)
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For more information contact: Equal Opportunity Employer/Program. Auxiliary
Visit www.nnmworkforceconnection.com aids and services are available upon request to

‘ individuals with disabilities.
TossI9n Hpyiona| pregiain (g ot Relay New Mexico: 711 (Voice) or 1-800-659-8331
nnmworkforceconnection.com and enter your

information. If you need additional help or have (TTY)
questionsl please call your county Funded by the U.S. Department of Labor
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